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HOT DRINKS

Hot Chocolate
Ovomaltina

Tea

Ginger and Lemon - Wildberries -

Mint - Verveine - Earl Grey - Chamomile - Green Tea

Punch
Apple - Orange - Rhum Taste

Skiwasser
Gliwhein
Jagertee

Bombardino

*Whipped Cream

Extra Rum or “Correzione”

+ 1 chf
+ 3 chf

6.5 chf
6.5 chf
5.5 chf

5.5 chf

5 chf
8 chf
8 chf
8 chf



